
Client Name St. Marys, Ohio Ad Date
Project Name Water Treatment Plant Bid Date
Contract Number 3A Cost
Project Number 387-7198.001 Soil Report Yes

Engr. Estimate
Addendums

PLANHOLDERS LOG Printed: 4/17/18
Set Phone / Fax
No. Contact Name Company Name Email List Add.

City of St. Marys
1 Craig Moeller 101 East Spring Street cmoeller@cityofstmarys.net

St. Marys, Ohio 45885
Jones & Henry Engineers, Ltd 513-528-5599

2 Gary Williams 431 Ohio Pike, Ste 305 gwilliams@jheng.com
Cincinnati, Ohio 45245
Jones & Henry Engineers, Ltd 419-473-9611

3 Tom Martin 3103 Executive Parkway, Ste 300 tmartin@jheng.com
Toledo, Ohio 43606
Peterson Construction 419-295-0384

4 Randy Peterson 18817 State Route 501 North randy@petersonconstructionco.com
Wapakoneta, Ohio 45895
Kokosing Insdustrial 614-212-5711

5 Sonja Nichols 6235 Westerville Rd. Suite 200 snichols@kokosing.biz
Westerville, OH 43081
DN Tanks 972-823-3301

6 Joann Caster 11 Teal Road joann.caster@dntanks.com
Wakefield, MA 01880
Lake Erie Electric 937-743-1220

7 Jeff Beiting 360 Industrial Dr. jbeiting@lakeerieelectric.com
Franklin, Ohio 45005
Shook Construction 937-276-6666

8 Keith Brunner 4977 Northcutt Place estimating@shookconstruction.com
Dayton, OH 45414
Danis Industrial Construction Co. 937-228-1225

9 Jerry Bruno 3233 Newmark Dr. jerry.bruno@danis.com
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Preload 631-231-8100

10 Sara Inclan 4000 Tower Road sinclan@preload.com
Louisville, KY 40219
Builders Exchange 866-907-6300

11 Gail Lanser 9555 Rockside, Ste 300 glanser@bxohio.com
Cleveland, Ohio 44125
Blueingreen 479-305-1526

12 Thomas Sichz 700 W. Research Center Blvd. thomas.sichz@blueingreen.com
Fayetteville, Arizona 72701
Bowen Engineering 317-596-4646

13 Rebecca Lee 8802 North Meridian rlee@bowenengineering.com
Indianapolis, IN 46260
Dodge Data & Anclytics 413-376-7032

14 Bonny Mangold 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 180 bonny.mangold@construction.com
Arlington, TX 76018
Adams Robinson 937-274-5318

15 Kevin O'Brien 2735 Needmore Rd. arco@adamsrobinson.com
Dayton, OH 45414
Sidney Electric Co. 937-498-2357

16 Tom Graver 840 S. Vandemark Road tgraver@sidneyelectric.com
Sidney, Ohio 45365

March 5, 2018
4/19/2018

$16,800,000.00
6


